 EXCELLENT COACHINGS

A TRUSTED NAME SINCE THE YEAR 2000
FOR JUDICIAL SERVICES, CIVIL SERVICES, TEACHING SERVICES, LAW CLASSES

SL Name of Organisation Headquarter

1 Geological Survey of India Kolkata, 1851

2 National Highway Authority of India (NHAI New Delhi,1988
3 Reserve Bank of India Mumbai, 1935

National Bank for Agriculture and Rural

4 Development (NABARD) Mumbai, 12th July 1982.
New Delhi, 1st January

5 NITI Aayog 2015.

6 National Housing Bank (NHB) New Delhi, 9 July 1988.
Insurance Regulatory and Development

7 Authority (IRDAI) Hyderabad, 1999.

8 Pension Fund Regulatory & New Delhi, 23 August
Development Authority (PFRDA) 2003.

9 Securities and Exchange Board of India Mumbai, 12 April 1992.
(SEBI)
Central Board of Film Certification .

10 (CBFC) Mumbai, 1951.
Small Industries Development Bank of .

11 India (SIDBI) Lucknow, 2 April 1990
Financial Stability and Development :

12 Council (FSDC) New Delhi, 2008.

13 ASSOCHAM New Delhi, 1921.

14 Telecom Regulatory Authority of India New Delhi, 20 February

(TRAI) 1997.

ADDRESS-NEW LAWYERS COLONY NEAR PANI KI TANKI KHANDARI AGRA-282005
MOBILE-9927429984,9997731201
https://excellentcoachings.com
FOLLOW -https://www.facebook.com/excellentagra, https://www.instagram.com/excellent.agra/




e

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28

29

Advertising Standards Council of India
(ASCI)

Bureau of Indian Standards (BIS)

Board of Control for Cricket in India
(BCCI)

Food Safety and Standards Authority of
India (FSSAI)

Engineering Export Promotional Council
of India (EEPC)

National Association of Software and
Service Companies (NASSCOM)

Central Board of Direct Taxes

Central Board of Excise and Customs

Delhi Metro Rail Corporation

Export-Import Bank of India

National Thermal Power Corporation
Limited (NTPC)

National Aluminium Company (NALCO)

Institute of Chartered Accountants of
India (ICAI)

Industrial Finance Corporation of India
(IFCI)

Oil and Natural Gas Corporation

EXCELLENT COACHINGS

A TRUSTED NAME SINCE THE YEAR 2000
FOR JUDICIAL SERVICES, CIVIL SERVICES, TEACHING SERVICES, LAW CLASSES

Mumbai, 1985.

New Delhi, 23 December
1986.

Mumbai, December 1928

New Delhi, August 2011.

New Delhi, 1955.

Noida, UP, 1 March 1988.

New Delhi, 1924.
New Delhi, 1944.

New Delhi, 24 December
2002.

Mumbai, 1 January 1982.

New Delhi, 1975.

India, 7th January 1981.

New Delhi, 1 July 1949.

New Delhi, 1 July 1948.

New Delhi, 1947.

FOLLOW -https://www.facebook.com/excellentagra,

MOBILE-9927429984,9997731201
https://excellentcoachings.com

ADDRESS-NEW LAWYERS COLONY NEAR PANI KI TANKI KHANDARI AGRA-282005

https://www.instagram.com/excellent.agra/



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

A TRUSTED NAME SINCE THE YEAR 2000

“  EXCELLENT COACHINGS

FOR JUDICIAL SERVICES, CIVIL SERVICES, TEACHING SERVICES, LAW CLASSES

Steel Authority of India (SAIL)

General Insurance Corporation of India

National Insurance Company

New India Assurance Co. Ltd

Oriental Insurance Company

United India Insurance

Life Insurance Corporation (LIC)

New Delhi, January 19,
1954,

Mumbai, 22 November
1972.

Kolkata December 5,
1906.

Mumbai, 23 July 1919.

New Delhi, 12 September
1947.

Chennai, 18 February
1938.

Mumbai, 1 September
1956.

FOLLOW -https://www.facebook.com/excellentagra,

ADDRESS-NEW LAWYERS COLONY NEAR PANI KI TANKI KHANDARI AGRA-282005

MOBILE-9927429984,9997731201
https://excellentcoachings.com

https://www.instagram.com/excellent.agra/



