

# **EXCELLENT COACHINGS**

### A TRUSTED NAME SINCE THE YEAR 2000 FOR JUDICIAL SERVICES, CIVIL SERVICES, TEACHING SERVICES, LAW CLASSES

SL	Name of Organisation	Headquarter
1	Geological Survey of India	Kolkata,1851
2	National Highway Authority of India (NHAI	New Delhi,1988
3	Reserve Bank of India	Mumbai,1935
4	National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development (NABARD)	Mumbai, 12th July 1982.
5	NITI Aayog	New Delhi, 1st January 2015.
6	National Housing Bank (NHB)	New Delhi, 9 July 1988.
7	Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority (IRDAI)	Hyderabad, 1999.
8	Pension Fund Regulatory & Development Authority (PFRDA)	New Delhi, 23 August 2003.
9	Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI)	Mumbai, 12 April 1992.
10	Central Board of Film Certification (CBFC)	Mumbai, 1951.
11	Small Industries Development Bank of India (SIDBI)	Lucknow, 2 April 1990
12	Financial Stability and Development Council (FSDC)	New Delhi, 2008.
13	ASSOCHAM	New Delhi, 1921.
14	Telecom Regulatory Authority of India (TRAI)	New Delhi, 20 February 1997.

ADDRESS-NEW LAWYERS COLONY NEAR PANI KI TANKI KHANDARI AGRA-282005 MOBILE-9927429984,9997731201



# **EXCELLENT COACHINGS**

## A TRUSTED NAME SINCE THE YEAR 2000 FOR JUDICIAL SERVICES, CIVIL SERVICES, TEACHING SERVICES, LAW CLASSES

15	Advertising Standards Council of India (ASCI)	Mumbai, 1985.
16	Bureau of Indian Standards (BIS)	New Delhi, 23 December 1986.
17	Board of Control for Cricket in India (BCCI)	Mumbai, December 1928
18	Food Safety and Standards Authority of India (FSSAI)	New Delhi, August 2011.
19	Engineering Export Promotional Council of India (EEPC)	New Delhi, 1955.
20	National Association of Software and Service Companies (NASSCOM)	Noida, UP, 1 March 1988.
21	Central Board of Direct Taxes	New Delhi, 1924.
22	Central Board of Excise and Customs	New Delhi, 1944.
23	Delhi Metro Rail Corporation	New Delhi, 24 December 2002.
24	Export-Import Bank of India	Mumbai, 1 January 1982.
25	National Thermal Power Corporation Limited (NTPC)	New Delhi, 1975.
26	National Aluminium Company (NALCO)	India, 7th January 1981.
27	Institute of Chartered Accountants of India (ICAI)	New Delhi, 1 July 1949.
28	Industrial Finance Corporation of India (IFCI)	New Delhi, 1 July 1948.
29	Oil and Natural Gas Corporation	New Delhi, 1947.



# **EXCELLENT COACHINGS**

## A TRUSTED NAME SINCE THE YEAR 2000 FOR JUDICIAL SERVICES, CIVIL SERVICES, TEACHING SERVICES, LAW CLASSES

30	Steel Authority of India (SAIL)	New Delhi, January 19, 1954.
31	General Insurance Corporation of India	Mumbai, 22 November 1972.
32	National Insurance Company	Kolkata December 5, 1906.
33	New India Assurance Co. Ltd	Mumbai, 23 July 1919.
34	Oriental Insurance Company	New Delhi, 12 September 1947.
35	United India Insurance	Chennai, 18 February 1938.
36	Life Insurance Corporation (LIC)	Mumbai, 1 September 1956.